
OWLS (Tr. Kim & Tr. Lori, M/W/F)

Anne Battagliese
Grace Bodden
Ali Boukaftane
Beckham Diederich
Everett DiLeo
Izabella Margotta
Isabella Peery
Madison Pham
Ayaan Sahoo
Mia Sciocchetti
Giuliana Skiljo
Eveline Wallace

FROGGIES (Tr. Kim & Tr. Lori, T/TH)

Everett Baldridge
Nicholas Hoban
Suraj Kudchodkar
Summer Lowery
Dean MacGillivray
Evan Maher
Luke Maher
Everett Massey
Owen Mooney
Caden Pearson
Paige Reischer
Jacob Walsh

BEARS (Tr. Patrice & Tr. Joyce,  M/W/F)

Mack Arthur
Chase Bartholomew
Chase Cannon
Mason Caputo
Amelia Hartley
Isabella Morton
Georgia Reid
Henry Rockafellow
Caitlin Rogers
Nora Romano
Amanda Stevens
Mara Wolff

LADYBUGS (Tr. Patrice & Tr. Donna, T/TH)

August Brauer
Eleanora Coia
Parker Fahey
Everly Fawcett
Eliandra Hanna
Fiona Harvey
Elijah Laughlin
Dahlia Nesbitt
Avery Robinson
CJ Subbio

BUMBLEBEES (Tr. Coleen & Tr. Carolyn, M-TH)

Vaun Bechtold
Alexander Brick
Jack DiGirolamo
Waverly Fahey
Noah Gerhart
Violet Horstmann
Claire Kuratnick
Benjamin Lord
Lyla Lowery
Aidan Nelling
Riley Sheridan
Alexandra Way
Luna Weber
Catherine Zhou

BUTTERFLIES (Tr. Lauren & Tr. Patty, M-F)

Finley Caldwell
Remington DiGrazio
Harrison DiLeo
Sam Earyes
Richard Gabriel
Joshua Gray
Harrison Kelly
Easton Lipinski
Victor Morun
Connor Peruggia
Isla Ritter
Gabriel Salo
Jace Sarkar
Ava Stanton



Arthur, Mack (Bears)

Julie & Josh Arthur
20 Summit Road
Malvern, PA 19355

Phone:  703-868-8508
Mother email: julie.b.arthur@gmail.com
Father email: joshua.b.arthur@gmail.com

Baldridge, Everett (Froggies)

Jacqui & Andrew Baldridge
1113 Cotswold Lane
West Chester, PA  19380

Mother cell phone:  610-613-2318
Father cell phone:  267-625-7651
Mother email: jacquibaldridge@gmail.com
Father email: baldridgea@gmail.com

Bartholomew, Chase (Bears)

Kristin & Jon Bartholomew
1106 Jaclyn Drive
West Chester, PA  19380

Mother cell phone:  267-326-2169
Father cell phone:  570-573-2113
Mother email: bartholomewkristin@yahoo.com
Father email: jbartholomew03@yahoo.com

Battagliese, Anne (Owls)

Kate & L. J. Battagliese
155 Hedgerow Lane
West Chester, PA 19380

Mother cell phone:  484-802-8962
Father cell phone:  610-613-4996
Mother email: kbattagliese@gmail.com
Father email: LJBattagliese@gmail.com

Bechtold, Vaun (Bumblebees)

Brynn & Kevin Bechtold
1105 Dickens Dr.
West Chester, PA 19380

Mother cell phone: 352-262-6721
Father cell phone: 610-745-0971
Mother email: brynnlee16@gmail.com
Father e-mail: kmb112481@hotmail.com

Bodden, Grace (Owls)

Christine & Doug Bodden
11 Cottage Lane
Glen Mills, PA 19342

Mother cell phone:  610-283-3005
Father cell phone:   610-220-6970
Mother email: christinebodden1234@gmail.com
Father email: DCB_76@yahoo.com

Boukaftane, Ali (Owls)

Fatima El Hacheny & Chouaib Boukaftane
3003 Stoneham Dr.
West Chester, PA 19382

Mother cell phone:  470-249-8034
Father cell phone:  207-880-0950
Mother email: superfafi@yahoo.fr
Father email: boukaftanec@outlook.com

Brauer, August (Ladybugs)

Kelly & Rick Brauer
1111 Shadow Wood Dr.
Downingtown, PA 19335

Mother cell phone:  609-226-3355
Father cell phone:  908-399-9026
Mother email: kellybrauer27@gmail.com
Father email: rick.brauer@gmail.com
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Brick, Alexander (Bumblebees)

Amy Waldron and Erik Brick
38 Edgewood Road
West Chester, PA 19382

Mother cell phone: 215-983-6644
Father cell phone: 610-675-8563
Mother email: amywaldron86@gmail.com
Father email: erikb_19076@yahoo.com

Caldwell, Finley (Butterflies)

Becky & Andrew Caldwell
1113 New Jersey Ave.
West Chester, PA 19380

Mother cell Phone:  484-678-4330
Mother email: beckyparker82@gmail.com
Father email: abfcaldwell@gmail.com

Cannon, Chase (Bears)

Alissa & Bernard Cannon
54 Dorset Rd.
Glen Mills, PA  19342

Mother cell phone: 619-387-6409
Father cell phone:  619-792-2034
Mother email: alissacannon619@gmail.com
Father email: drcannondc@gmail.com

Caputo, Mason (Bears)

Christine & Nicholas Caputo
1410 Mill Creek Dr.
West Chester, PA 19380

Mother cell phone:  610-613-6785
Father cell phone:  724-331-2237
Mother email: ccapolarello@gmail.com
Father email: nicholas.d.caputo@gmail.com

Coia, Eleanora (Ladybugs)

Ann & Gabriel Coia
100 Park Lane
Glenmoore, PA  19343

Mother cell phone:  610-416-5280
Father cell phone:  609-864-5334
Mother email: acoia@malvernprep.org
Father email: coia.gabe@gmail.com

Diederich, Beckham (Owls)

Micaela Carwell & Matt Diederich
12 Callery Way
Malvern, PA 19355

Mother cell phone:  603-387-6303
Father cell phone:  610-247-3621
Mother email: mlcarwell@gmail.com
Father email: mmdieder@gmail.com

DiGirolamo, Jack (Bumblebees)

Elizabeth and Marc DiGirolamo
1602 Cotswald Court
West Chester, PA  19382

Mother cell phone:  610-529-0951
Father cell phone:  610-247-4043
Mother email: elizabethc.hess@gmail.com
Father email: marcdigirolamo@hotmail.com

DiGrazio, Remington (Butterflies)

Stephanie & Marshall DiGrazio
1231 Box Elder Drive
West Chester, PA 19380

Mother cell phone: 610-812-9099
Father cell phone: 484-645-6855
Mother email: spatterson@mahorskygroup.com
Father email: digz513@yahoo.com

DiLeo, Everett (Owls)

Karena DiLeo
10 Frazer Ave.
Malvern, PA 19355

Mother cell phone: 302-897-5043
Mother email: kvdileo@gmail.com
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DiLeo, Harrison Zachary (Butterflies)

Karena DiLeo
10 Frazer Ave.
Malvern, PA 19355

Mother cell phone: 302-897-5043
Mother email: kvdileo@gmail.com

Earyes, Samuel (Butterflies)

Marne Repetto & Mike Earyes
1199 Muirfield Drive
West Chester, PA 19382

Mother cell phone:  610-209-6886
Father cell phone:  484-459-4225
Mother email: mlrepetto@yahoo.com
Father email: mike.earyes@ctg-gmp.com

Fahey, Parker (Ladybugs)

Katie & Chris Fahey
1414 E. Woodbank Way
West Chester, PA  19380

Mother cell phone:  301-648-7252
Father cell phone:  443-910-0630
Mother email: Mrskatiefahey@gmail.com
Father email: Cfahey11@gmail.com

Fahey, Waverly (Bumblebees)

Katie & Chris Fahey
1414 E. Woodbank Way
West Chester, PA  19380

Mother cell phone:  301-648-7252
Father cell phone:  443-910-0630
Mother email: Mrskatiefahey@gmail.com
Father email: Cfahey11@gmail.com

Fawcett, Everly (Ladybugs)

Stephanie & Kevin Fawcett
1434 Cherry Lane
West Chester, PA 19380

Mother cell phone:  267-241-7443
Father cell phone:  610-613-3938
Mother email: stephanieannfawcett@gmail.com
Father email: kevincfawcett@gmail.com

Gabriel, Richard “Richie” (Butterflies)

Kathleen & Richard Gabriel
1349 Mark Dr.
West Chester, PA 19380

Mother cell phone: 610-329-0419
Father cell phone: 215-200-3554
Mother email: kathleenlgabriel@gmail.com
Father email: rtgabriel3@gmail.com

Gerhart, Noah (Bumblebees)

Shannon & Greg Gerhart
225 Parkview Blvd.
Spring City, PA 19475

Mother cell phone:  484-988-0254
Father cell phone:  267-733-7669
Mother email: shann5878@hotmail.com
Father email: greggerhart@hotmail.com

Gray, Joshua “Josh”  (Butterflies)

Sara & Andrew Gray
1311 S. Tulip Drive
West Chester, PA  19380

Mother cell phone:  703-615-5378
Father cell phone:  703-244-0866
Mother email: sarasloughgray@gmail.com
Father email: andrew.t.gray@mac.com

Hanna, Eliandra (Ladybugs)

Dayna & Timothy Hanna
318 Shoen Road
Exton, PA 19341

Mother cell phone:  908-812-4091
Father cell phone:  443-722-3939
Mother email: dmpizzigoni@gmail.com
Father email: tshanna@gmail.com
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Hartley, Amelia (Bears)

Mary & William Hartley
301 W. Baltimore Pike
Wawa, PA 19063

Phone:  610-459-4070
Mother cell phone:  267-271-6151
Father cell phone:  484-639-4386
Mother email: lucycelestine@me.com
Father email: william.hartley@uclmail.net

Harvey, Fiona (Ladybugs)

Danielle Kronmuller-Harvey & Josh Harvey
301 4th Avenue
Phoenixville, PA 19460

Mother cell phone:  610-960-3751
Father cell phone:  484-302-9363
Mother email: DKronmuller@yahoo.com
Father email: JoshHarvey09@yahoo.com

Hoban, Nicholas (Froggies)

Amanda & Nick Hoban
1401 Cotswald Court
West Chester, PA 19382

Mother cell phone:  610-952-3407
Father cell phone:  610-476-1201
Mother email: amandadorazo@comcast.net
Father email: n.hoban@yahoo.com

Horstmann, Violet (Bumblebees)

Melissa & James Horstmann
1603 East Boot Road
West Chester, PA   19380

Mother cell phone:  610-639-5664
Father cell phone:  610-420-2296
Mother email: mvpaterson@gmail.com
Father email: jhorstmann81@gmail.com

Kelly, Harrison (Butterflies)

Dana & Colin Kelly
109 Commerce Dr.
Apt. 1126
Exton, PA 19341

Mother cell phone: 732-735-0924
Mother email: danakelly81@icloud.com
Father email: ckelly248@gmail.com

Kudchodkar, Suraj (Froggies)

Jessica Caso & Sagar Kudchodkar
1308 Halifax Ct.
West Chester, PA 19382

Mother cell phone:  610-620-4828
Father cell phone:  215-880-7362
Mother email: jessjcaso@gmail.com
Father email: sagarkud@gmail.com

Kuratnick, Claire (Bumblebees)

Celeste & Justin Kuratnick
137 Kirkland Avenue
West Chester, PA  19380

Mother cell phone:  484-437-5786
Father cell phone:  302-381-0696
Mother email: celeste.santiago@gmail.com
Father email: jkuratnick@gmail.com

Laughlin, Elijah (Ladybugs)

Jennifer & Timothy Laughlin
1194 Westbourne Road
West Chester, PA 19382

Mother cell phone:  484-744-1043
Father cell phone:  484-459-4024
Mother email: jenelizabethlaughlin@gmail.com
Father email: tjlaughlin2@gmail.com
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Lipinski, Easton (Butterflies)

Andrea Zampelli & Matthew Lipinski
947 Cornwallis Drive
West Chester, PA 19380

Phone: 717-994-2078
Father cell phone:  484-886-9330
Mother email: azampelli@me.com
Father email: mattlipinski@yahoo.com

Lord, Benjamin “Ben” (Bumblebees)

Lindsey & Ryan Lord
1311 Amstel Way
West Chester, PA 19380

Mother cell phone: 484-354-9857
Father cell phone: 302-544-1559
Mother email: lindseylord15@gmail.com
Father email: lordryan08@gmail.com

Lowery, Lyla (Bumblebees)

Alison Ebersole & Mark Lowery
1685 S. Glenside Rd.
West Chester, PA 19380

Mother cell phone: 484-319-1235
Father cell phone:  484-459-6259
Mother email: aebersole9119@gmail.com

Lowery, Summer (Froggies)

Alison Ebersole & Mark Lowery
1685 S. Glenside Rd.
West Chester, PA 19380

Mother cell phone: 484-319-1235
Father cell phone:  484-459-6259
Mother email: aebersole9119@gmail.com

MacGillivray, Dean (Froggies)

Gina & Ryan MacGillivray
6 Tanglewood Lane
Malvern, PA  19355

Mother cell phone:  610-247-1806
Father cell phone:  484-620-9538
Mother email: ged72246@gmail.com
Father email: ryanmacgillivray1@gmail.com

Maher, Evan (Froggies)

Jamie & Andrew Maher
1107 Dickens Drive
West Chester, PA 19380

Mother cell phone:  570-430-1923
Father cell phone:  215-776-7747
Mother email: jamiekmaher1@gmail.com
Father email: acmaher79@yahoo.com

Maher, Luke (Froggies)

Jamie & Andrew Maher
1107 Dickens Drive
West Chester, PA 19380

Mother cell phone:  570-430-1923
Father cell phone:  215-776-7747
Mother email: jamiekmaher1@gmail.com
Father email: acmaher79@yahoo.com

Margotta, Izabella (Owls)

Allison & Matthew Margotta
35 Summit Ave.
Paoli, PA  19301

Mother cell phone:  609-558-4312
Father cell phone:  609-213-4439
Mother email: allison.margotta@gmail.com
Father email: mmargotta@gmail.com

Massey, Everett (Froggies)

Christine & Andy Massey
40 May Apple Drive
Downingtown, PA 19335

Mother cell phone:  484-459-1726
Father cell phone:  610-883-7332
Mother email:  cthomas953@gmail.com
Father email: andrewcmassey@gmail.com
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Mooney, Owen (Froggies)

Allison & Daniel Mooney
1103 Wilderness Trail
Downingtown, PA 19335

Mother cell phone:  484-354-2839
Father cell phone:  484-880-8442
Mother email: athomasartistics@gmail.com
Father email: danielm.mooney@gmail.com

Morton, Isabella “Bella” (Bears)

Caitlyn & Ryan Morton
545 Georgia Lane
West Chester, PA 19380

Mother cell phone:  484-432-3855
Father cell phone:  610-732-7073
Mother & Father email:
mortonpaintingco@gmail.com

Morun, Victor (Butterflies)

Gwen Wille & Scott Morun
305 Shaker Lane
West Chester, PA 19380

Mother cell phone: 484-889-8760
Father cell phone: 484-888-8367
Mother email: gwenwille@gmail.com
Father email: smorun@gmail.com

Nelling, Aidan (Bumblebees)

Fran & Shana Nelling
213 Margaret Lane
West Chester, PA 19380

Phone:  610-360-6899
Mother email: shana.nelling@gmail.com
Father email: fnelling88@gmail.com

Nesbitt, Dahlia (Ladybugs)

Kate & Antony Nesbitt
4 Treaty Drive
Chesterbrook, PA 19087

Mother cell phone:  302-407-2862
Father cell phone:  302-510-9807
Mother email: k8nesbitt@aol.com
Father email: antonynesbitt@aol.com

Pearson, Caden (Froggies)

Melaina Wilson Pearson & Sean Pearson
130 Mountain View Dr.
West Chester, PA 19380

Mother cell phone:  484-885-8013
Father cell phone:  267-481-3129
Mother email: melaina007@gmail.com
Father email: srpearson1984@gmail.com

Peery, Isabella (Owls)

Stephanie & James Peery
849 Orchard Ave.
West Chester, PA  19382

Mother cell phone:  484-883-1826
Father cell phone:  610-733-5457
Mother email: smbpeery@yahoo.com
Father email: nofate2000@aol.com

Peruggia, Connor (Butterflies)

Robin & Fred Peruggia
304 Fallen Timbers Lane
West Chester, PA 19382

Phone:  609-636-9105
Father cell phone:  646-510-5790
Mother email: robinlee.felix@gmail.com
Father email: fred.peruggia@gmail.com
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Pham, Madison (Owls)

Julie Ninh & Tuan Pham
117 Sweetwater Way
Malvern, PA  19355

Mother cell phone:  508-981-0194
Father cell phone:  484-620-5702
Mother email: nmdninhmydy2@gmail.com
Father email: tuanpham82@gmail.com

Reid, Georgia (Bears)

Kathryn “Mandy” Darrah & Sean Reid
10 Amy Lane
Malvern, PA 19355

Mother cell phone:  304-657-9561
Father cell phone:  215-850-6839
Mother email: mandydarrah@yahoo.com
Father email: sareid@outlook.com

Reischer, Paige (Froggies)

Meg & Jason Reischer
533 Coventry Lane
West Chester, PA 19382

Mother cell phone:  610-247-4441
Father cell phone: 610-804-3419
Mother email: meg.pillagalli@gmail.com
Father email: jason.reischer@coimgroup.com

Ritter, Isla (Butterflies)

Kelly & Robert Ritter
1381 Kirkland Avenue
West Chester, PA  19380

Mother cell phone:  484-983-4275
Father cell phone:  610-329-7396
Mother email: KS341305@yahoo.com
Father email: rbrt_ritter@yahoo.com

Robinson, Avery (Ladybugs)

Allison Kostesich & Braden Robinson
114 Taylors Mill Rd.
Downingtown, PA 19335

Mother cell phone:  610-731-1178
Mother email: AKostesich@gmail.com
Father email: BRob587@gmail.com

Rockafellow, Henry (Bears)

Shannon & Andrew Rockafellow
1345 Sweet Briar Road
West Chester, PA 19380

Mother cell phone:  732-616-7999
Father cell phone:  610-888-4100
Mother email: srowan11@gmail.com
Father email: ddrocks22@gmail.com

Rogers, Caitlin (Bears)

Emily and Brian Rogers
1102 Dickens Drive
West Chester, PA  19380

Mother cell phone:  717-669-0777
Father cell phone:  717-818-5518
Mother & father email: eshade55@hotmail.com

Romano, Nora (Bears)

Renee & Steve Romano
1135 N. Chester Rd.
West Chester, PA 19380

Phone:  484-983-3306
Mother cell phone:  610-316-6014
Father cell phone:  484-576-9337
Mother email: renee_romano@comcast.net
Father email: steve_romano@comcast.net
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Sahoo, Ayaan (Owls)

Sailasuta Devi & Sachidananda Sahoo
2011 Barker Circle
West Chester, PA  19380

Mother cell phone:  484-716-6040
Father cell phone:  484-794-2016
Mother email: sailasuta.devi@gmail.com
Father email: lifemantu@gmail.com

Salo, Gabriel (Butterflies)

Marta Willgoose Salo & Adam Salo
1020 Westtown Road
West Chester, PA 19382

Mother cell phone: 718-501-8188
Father cell phone:  215-313-0629
Mother email: marta.willgoose@gmail.com
Father email: adamvsalo@gmail.com

Sarkar, Jace (Butterflies)

Brooke & Ruku Sarkar
9 Thayer Drive
Malvern, PA 19355

Mother cell phone: 215-870-0588
Mother email: brooke.p.sarkar@gmail.com
Father email: ruku.sarkar@gmail.com

Sciocchetti, Mia (Owls)

Alexandra & Eric Sciocchetti
17 Orchard Lane
Glen Mills, PA  19342

Mother cell phone:  484-432-6364
Father cell phone:  610-368-2929
Mother email: alexandra.sciocchetti@gmail.com
Father email: esciocchetti@gmail.com

Sheridan, Riley (Bumblebees)

Krystle & Walt Sheridan
1095 Cambridge Court
West Chester, PA  19380

Phone: 610-853-3012
Mother cell phone: 610-329-7792
Father cell phone: 610-717-7284
Mother email: krystle1079@yahoo.com
Father email: walterjsheridan1@yahoo.com

Skiljo, Giuliana (Owls)

Nicole & Matt Skiljo
951 N. Penn Drive
West Chester, PA  19380

Mother cell phone:  724-301-6042
Father cell phone:  724-977-0257
Mother email: nskiljo@icloud.com
Father email: mfskiljo@gmail.com

Stanton, Ava  (Butterflies)

Lauren & Scott Stanton
12 Chowning Dr.
Malvern, PA 19355

Mother cell phone: 610-662-3713
Father cell phone: 336-465-1708
Mother email: lauren.kolea@gmail.com
Father email: stantonphilly@gmail.com

Stevens, Amanda (Bears)

Kristy & Mike Stevens
1017 W. King Road
Malvern, PA  19355

Mother cell phone:  610-952-1334
Father cell phone:  610-716-1061
Mother email: kristy@n99.com
Father email: mike@n99.com
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Subbio, CJ (Ladybugs)

Jillian & Christian Subbio
38 Ruth Circle
Malvern, PA 19355

Mother cell phone: 610-505-2649
Father cell phone: 610-739-7716
Mother email: jilliansubbio@gmail.com
Father email: drsubbio@drsubbio.com

Wallace, Eveline (Owls)

Cate & Dave Wallace
914 Greene Countrie Dr.
West Chester, PA 19380

Mother cell phone:  484-680-1669
Father cell phone:  610-329-7808
Mother email: catestar@hotmail.com
Father email: dave@wallaceconstruction.co

Walsh, Jacob (Froggies)

Laura & Colin Walsh
817 Kenmara Dr.
West Chester, PA 19380

Mother cell phone:  315-246-0638
Father cell phone:  315-730-6234
Mother email:
lauramwalsh.beautycounter@gmail.com
Father email: colintwalsh@outlook.com

Way, Alexandra (Bumblebees)

Crista McDonald Way & John Way
604 S. Warren Ave.
Malvern, PA 19355

Mother cell phone:  610-316-6401
Father cell phone:  609-408-3691
Mother email: cmway06@gmail.com
Father email: way181@gmail.com

Weber, Luna (Bumblebees)

Meghan & Kyle Weber
406 W. Union St.
West Chester, PA  19382

Mother cell phone: 484-919-9687
Father cell phone: 484-883-0424
Mother email: meg.k.weber@gmail.com
Father email: kyle.a.weber@gmail.com

Wolff, Mara (Bears)

Stephanie Morse & Dominik Wolff
1210 Valley Dr.
West Chester, PA  19382

Mother cell phone:  810-919-9915
Father cell phone:  315-412-2388
Mother email: morse.stph@gmail.com
Father email: dominik_wolff@yahoo.com

Zhou, Catherine (Bumblebees)

Song Zhou & Yongjun He
1731 Hunters Circle
West Chester, PA 19380

Phone:  610-608-8490
Mother email: trista77_song@hotmail.com
Father email: yongjunhe@hotmail.com
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